
Date of receipt Amount
claimed

Amount of
claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Amount
covered by
security
Interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether
Related
Party

% of
Voting
share In
CoC

1 Okhla Industrial
Development
Authority

09-06-21 12,32,77,252 12,32,77,252 Unsecured Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

2
Shashi Verma &
Associates 28-09-21 1,64,575 1,64,575 Unsecured Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

3 Dinesh Verma &
Associates

12-11-21
3,20,000 3,20,000 Unsecured Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of
claim
under
verificatio
n

Remark
s, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Abloom Infotech Pvt Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11-03-2021;  List of creditors as on: 15-02-2023
List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Annexure-8

S.no Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that
may be set
off


